MATH LEAGUE PRESS

PQ. Box 17, Tenally, New Jersey 076 70.0017

2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 7

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests — Math League China
Regional Standing
This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

Top 100 Students in 7th Grade Contests (Perfect Score = 200)

Rank  Student School Town Score
1 Ruixin Zhang Beijing Sanfan Middle School Beijing 180
2 Yuan Qiu The High School Attached To Tsinghua University Beijing 165
3 Hongrui Ma The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 150
4 Hongyi Gu The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University Beijing 145
4 Yufeng Liu The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 145
4 Shu Yang High School Affiliated To BIT Beijing 145
7 Chongkun Deng  Beijing Jingshan School Beijing 140
7 Ziqi Pan Beijing Sanfan Middle School Beijing 140
7 Hangi Chen The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 140
7 Haotian Chen The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 140
7 Cheng Cheng The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 140
7 Yuetong Pan The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 140
7 Ziyue Wang The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 140
7 Yajing Xu The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 140
15 Haobin Huang The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University Beijing 135
15 Jiani Wen The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University Beijing 135
15 Haoran Wang The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University Beijing 135
15 Yikai Cui The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University Beijing 135
15 Fangshuo Liu Asia-Pacific Experimental School of Beijing Normal University Beijing 135
15 Chen Chen The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 135
15 Shaobo Zhou The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 135
15 Yusi Niu The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China Beijing 135
15 Kangying Shen Shanghai East High School Shanghai 135
15 Tianwei Li Shenzhen 135
15 Xinye Bao Shenzhen 135
15 Xiyuan Yin Shenzhen 135
27 Ruizhe Yi The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University Beijing 130
27 Jiayue Lei Beijing Chaoyang Foreign Language School Beijing 130
27 Guanghua Hao The High School Attached To Tsinghua University Beijing 130
27 Bingheng Yang  Beijing Xicheng Experimental School Beijing 130
27 Lixiao Huang The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School Beijing 130



Rank
27
27
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

Student
Tianxiao Li
Xueheng Wang
Zexuan Li
Hao Chen
Hanwen Liu
Lezhi Han
Yihan Mao
Mingyang Qin
Yihao Wang
Airuo Zhang
Hanming Zhao
Yijun Zheng
Yizhou Yang
Chuntian Zhang
Jingyi Jia
Zeyang Yue
Yuqi Bai

Heyu Chen
Chaoran Fu
Jiaqgi Fu

Jinxu Mi
Yuxuan Ye
Ruoyue Zhang
Xu Zhang
Shengsheng Zhao
Yufei Ren
Honghao Xue
Zining Yang
Rongrong Liu
Meiyi Zheng
Xiaoyu Zhu
Ziqi Cheng
Yiren Wang
Xuesi Han
Jiaqgi Liu

Jiaze Cao
Boyi Deng
Tianwei Gao
Yiran Guo

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests — Math League China
Regional Standing
This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
Beijing No.57 High School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Branch of Beijing No.2 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
Beijing National Day School

Beijing No.4 High School

Beijing No.4 High School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

Town
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing

Score
130
130
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115



Rank
59
59
59
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
78
78
78
84
84
86
86
86
86
90
90
90
93
93
93
96
96
96
96
100

Student
Pinhao Liu
Xin Yan
Guanchen Xiao
Ruohua Liu
Jianhan Hu
Zhixing Wang
Chugqi Yi
Xiayang Zhou
Ziyi Liu

Yujia Yan
Shuwen Dong
Tianyi Ren
Long Yi
Guanda Chen
Yilin Li

Zixin Liu
Haowen Zhang
Xieen Ji
Mingjia Zhang
Ningyu Wei
Yufei Chen
Tianyi Peng
Shixing Mao
Xiaohan Yu
Zhewen Yang
Ziyang Liu
Jinghui Ling
Ruichen Lv
Hongyu Pan
Ya Gao

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests — Math League China
Regional Standing
This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China

Beijing National Day School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School

Beijing No.8 High School

The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University
The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China

Lanzhou Shuren Middle School

Beijing 101 Middle School

The Branch of Beijing No.8 Middle School

The Middle School Attached To Northern Jiaotong University
Shanghai East High School

Huanggang Secondary School (Guangzhou Campus)
The Experimental School Attached To Capital Normal University

Beijing No.80 High School
Beijing No.50 High School

Hua Xia Girls School

Town
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Lanzhou
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Beijing
Shanghai
Shenzhen
Guangzhou
Beijing
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing

Score
115
115
115
110
110
110
110
105
105
105
105
105
105
100
100



