

P.O. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

## 2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 7

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests – Math League China Regional Standing

This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

Top 100 Students in 7th Grade Contests (Perfect Score = 200)

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ruixin Zhang	Beijing Sanfan Middle School	Beijing	180
2	Yuan Qiu	The High School Attached To Tsinghua University	Beijing	165
3	Hongrui Ma	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	150
4	Hongyi Gu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	145
4	Yufeng Liu	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	145
4	Shu Yang	High School Affiliated To BIT	Beijing	145
7	Chongkun Deng	Beijing Jingshan School	Beijing	140
7	Ziqi Pan	Beijing Sanfan Middle School	Beijing	140
7	Hanqi Chen	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	140
7	Haotian Chen	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	140
7	Cheng Cheng	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	140
7	Yuetong Pan	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	140
7	Ziyue Wang	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	140
7	Yajing Xu	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	140
15	Haobin Huang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	135
15	Jiani Wen	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	135
15	Haoran Wang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	135
15	Yikai Cui	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	135
15	Fangshuo Liu	Asia-Pacific Experimental School of Beijing Normal University	Beijing	135
15	Chen Chen	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	135
15	Shaobo Zhou	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	135
15	Yusi Niu	The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China	Beijing	135
15	Kangying Shen	Shanghai East High School	Shanghai	135
15	Tianwei Li		Shenzhen	135
15	Xinye Bao		Shenzhen	135
15	Xiyuan Yin		Shenzhen	135
27	Ruizhe Yi	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	130
27	Jiayue Lei	Beijing Chaoyang Foreign Language School	Beijing	130
27	Guanghua Hao	The High School Attached To Tsinghua University	Beijing	130
27	Bingheng Yang	Beijing Xicheng Experimental School	Beijing	130
27	Lixiao Huang	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	130

## Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests – Math League China Regional Standing

This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
27	Tianxiao Li	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	130
27	Xueheng Wang	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	130
34	Zexuan Li	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	125
34	Hao Chen	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	125
34	Hanwen Liu	Beijing No.57 High School	Beijing	125
34	Lezhi Han	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	125
34	Yihan Mao	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	125
34	Mingyang Qin	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	125
34	Yihao Wang	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	125
34	Airuo Zhang	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	125
34	Hanming Zhao	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	125
34	Yijun Zheng	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	125
44	Yizhou Yang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	120
44	Chuntian Zhang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	120
44	Jingyi Jia	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	120
44	Zeyang Yue	The Branch of Beijing No.2 Middle School	Beijing	120
44	Yuqi Bai	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	120
44	Heyu Chen	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	120
44	Chaoran Fu	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	120
44	Jiaqi Fu	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	120
44	Jinxu Mi	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	120
44	Yuxuan Ye	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	120
44	Ruoyue Zhang	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	120
44	Xu Zhang	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	120
44	Shengsheng Zhao	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	120
44	Yufei Ren	The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China	Beijing	120
44	Honghao Xue		Shenzhen	120
59	Zining Yang	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	115
59	Rongrong Liu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	115
59	Meiyi Zheng	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	115
59	Xiaoyu Zhu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	115
59	Ziqi Cheng	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	115
59	Yiren Wang	Beijing National Day School	Beijing	115
59	Xuesi Han	Beijing No.4 High School	Beijing	115
59	Jiaqi Liu	Beijing No.4 High School	Beijing	115
59	Jiaze Cao	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	115
59	Boyi Deng	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	115
59	Tianwei Gao	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	115
59	Yiran Guo	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	115

## Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests – Math League China Regional Standing

## This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
59	Pinhao Liu	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	115
59	Xin Yan	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	115
59	Guanchen Xiao	The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China	Beijing	115
74	Ruohua Liu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	110
74	Jianhan Hu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	110
74	Zhixing Wang	The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China	Beijing	110
74	Chuqi Yi	Beijing National Day School	Beijing	110
78	Xiayang Zhou	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	105
78	Ziyi Liu	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	105
78	Yujia Yan	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	105
78	Shuwen Dong	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	105
78	Tianyi Ren	The Branch of Beijing No.5 Middle School	Beijing	105
78	Long Yi	Beijing No.8 High School	Beijing	105
84	Guanda Chen	The Experimental High School Attached To Beijing Normal University	Beijing	100
84	Yilin Li	The High School Affiliated to Renmin University of China	Beijing	100
86	Zixin Liu	Lanzhou Shuren Middle School	Lanzhou	95
86	Haowen Zhang	Beijing 101 Middle School	Beijing	95
86	Xieen Ji	The Branch of Beijing No.8 Middle School	Beijing	95
86	Mingjia Zhang		Shenzhen	95
90	Ningyu Wei	The Middle School Attached To Northern Jiaotong University	Beijing	90
90	Yufei Chen	Shanghai East High School	Shanghai	90
90	Tianyi Peng		Shenzhen	90
93	Shixing Mao	Huanggang Secondary School (Guangzhou Campus)	Guangzhou	85
93	Xiaohan Yu	The Experimental School Attached To Capital Normal University	Beijing	85
93	Zhewen Yang		Shenzhen	85
96	Ziyang Liu	Beijing No.80 High School	Beijing	80
96	Jinghui Ling	Beijing No.50 High School	Beijing	80
96	Ruichen Lv		Shenzhen	80
96	Hongyu Pan		Shenzhen	80
100	Ya Gao	Hua Xia Girls School	Beijing	70